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This Letter is issued as evidence of rendering valid the foreign Type Certificate
and all latest revisions thereof for the type design of the aircraft, listed in the attachment hereof,
which obtained the Certificate of Airworthiness before .'r'th March B.E. 2552 under Section 25
of the Air Navigation Act (No.11) B.E. 2551
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Department of Civil Aviation



List attached to Letter of Validation of Foreign Type Certificate (Specific) No. TC (S) 010
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Type of Aircraft
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Foreign TC No./ STC No.
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Name of the Foreign

Authority issuing TC/STC

Cessna
150B
150F
150H
150M

152

TC No.: 3A19

STC No. SA1000NW
Installation of Lycoming 0-235-L2C (M)
Engine, McCauley 1A103/TCM 6958

Propeller and Associated Systams.

STC No. SAT008NW
Installation of a Sensenich S72CKS6-0-

52, -54 or -56 Propeller/Spinner
Assembly on Lycoming O-235-L2C or
0-235-L2C (M) Engine.

STC No. SETV92ZNW

Maodification of a Lycoming O-235-L2C
or 0-235-L2A Engine to Increase

Horsepower Rating.
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